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Produkty uzupełniające:
Complementary products:

14,4W/m

max 3A

24V DC

5

>90

5050

60 x 5050/mb

120°

5 m

10 mm

100 mm

2oz

50000h

-30°C do 45°C

Długość fali
R: 620-625 nm
G: 515-520 nm
B: 460-465 nm

R: 800-1200 mcd
G: 1800-2300 mcd

B: 350-560 mcd
Jasność

Pilot do taśm RGB
Remote controller
for RGB LED strips

art. no. PD027248
EAN: 5908293927248

Zasilacz
montażowy 80W
Power supply 80W

art. no. PB027774
EAN: 5908293927774

48 48

18482 21284

TAŚMA LED NEXTEC EX / RGB / 24V / 5050 / 14,4W / 60 LED
LED STRIPS NEXTEC EX / RGB / 24V / 5050 / 14,4 / 60 LED

100 mm

PA018482

5908293918482

IP20

PA021284

5908293921284

IP65


